LES RESULTATS DE LA LIGUE

INDIVIDUELLE

COUPE BFC KYUS JUNIORS /
SENIORS

Epreuves
-52 L 4
+10pts) PRECHEUR Camille (71, BFC) BUDOKAN CHALONNAIS
SEMON Chloe (89, BFC) JUDO CLUB AVALLONNAIS
S MARTIN Lenaelle (21, BFC) JUDO CLUB BELLENEUVE
'57 -
(+30pts) DECHAND Lilou (21, BFC) C.L.ES.CHEVIGNY ST SAUVEUR
+20pts) JANNIN Camille (21, BFC) JUDO CLUB BELLENEUVE
T +10pts) COUDRON Charline (89, BFC) JUDO CLUB TOUCY
T ROUX Tiffany (25, BFC) ALLIANCE JUDO BESANCON EST
5 LAUBERAT Justine (71, BFC) JUDO CLUB ARROUX MESVRIN
5 MAZOYER Celine (21, BFC) ASVBD JUDO
-70 v

(+30pts) CABARET Laetitia (21, BFC) ASVBD JUDO



4 4

b 4
b 4

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+30 pts)

PERROY Edwige (71, BFC)

DRAPIER Sophie (70, BFC)
GIVRY Jennifer (21, BFC)

ROY Cloelia (89, BFC)

FAUDIN Mathéo (58, BFC)
CLEON Adrien (21, BFC)

DIB Alexandre (21, BFC)
CHEVAILLER Jimmy (71, BFC)

FAIVRE Robin (39, BFC)

GRIGORIAN Eric (89, BFC)
BRUNAT Enzo (90, BFC)
BIBARD Lambert (71, BFC)

CARLEVATO Hugo (71, BFC)
BIBARD Antoine (71, BFC)
BOUVET Quentin (25, BFC)
CHARVILLAT Xavier (71, BFC)
MOINE Jordan (21, BFC)

PLUMET Felicien (21, BFC)

CHOPLIANI Giorgi (89, BFC)
ROLLAND Benjamin (90, BFC)

CHAPOT Tristan (21, BFC)

JUDO CLUB AUTUNOIS

CERC SPORTIF LURON

BRAZEY JUDO

JUDO CLUB AVALLONNAIS

ASSOC.SPORTIVE GUERIGNY-URZY

L ETOILE JUDO GENLIS

JUDO FONTAINOIS

AS ST LEGER JUDO

JUDO CLUB DE ROCHEFORT

AUXR_JUDO

JUDO KWAI MORVILLARS

BUDOKAN CHALONNAIS

J.C.CHALONNAIS

BUDOKAN CHALONNAIS

ALLIANCE JUDO BESANCON EST

A.M.CHATENOY LE ROYAL

ASVBD JUDO

DOJO DIJONNAIS

AUXR_JUDO

A.S.M. BELFORTAINE

AS QUETIGNY JUDO



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

4 4

7

(+40 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+7 pts)

ROYET Lucien (21, BFC)

DEVERCHERE Gwendal (89, BFC)

DROIN Louis (89, BFC)

CASSARD Simon (25, BFC)
LESCARRET-THOZET Thais (21, BFC)
BARILLET Louis (89, BFC)
BENYACOUB Djamel (71, BFC)
BERTUCAT Benoit (21, BFC)
CATTANEO Baptiste (21, BFC)

DE ANDRADE Enzo (58, BFC)

DUCERT Noah (39, BFC)

FUSARO Maxence (39, BFC)

LAFAY Felix (25, BFC)
MICHEA Noa (21, BFC)

POYARD Noe (25, BFC)

THOMAS Florian (21, BFC)

AUDRAIN Nicolas (71, BFC)

GOMEZ David (58, BFC)

SISOURAT Keniji (58, BFC)

WAILLE Nathan (39, BFC)

REVAULT Jerome (71, BFC)

SABIX Valentin (71, BFC)

REDOUANI Tom (21, BFC)

JUDO CLUB DE MARSANNAY LA COTE

JUDO CLUB CHABLISIEN

JUDO CLUB CHABLISIEN

JJJC ROUGEMONT

BRAZEY JUDO

AUXR_JUDO

J.C.CREUSOTIN

DOJO DIJONNAIS

L ETOILE JUDO GENLIS

A.S.AMIC.VAUZELLES

JC BLETTERANOIS

CCS DU VAL D AMOUR

ALLIANCE JUDO BESANCON EST

C.L.E.S.CHEVIGNY ST SAUVEUR

DOJO FRANC-COMTOIS

JC SEDELOCIEN

ALLIANCE CHAGNY SPORTS

ASSOC.SPORTIVE GUERIGNY-URZY

ESPERANCE ST LEGER JUDO

JC BLETTERANOIS

ALLIANCE DOJO 71

JC BLANZYNOIS

JUDO CLUB BELLENEUVE



4 4

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

4 4

(+40 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+20 pts)

CHABAS Renaud (39, BFC)
HUILIER Franck (90, BFC)
CLEMENT Guillaume (58, BFC)

REITZ Clement (21, BFC)

RENAUD Noah (58, BFC)

TANGUY Pierre-Raymond (71, BFC)
CHARBONNIER Simon (71, BFC)
REBOURGEON Stephane (71, BFC)
DELHAYE Arnaud (39, BFC)

GOMA BILONGO Marc Olivier (89, BFC)
JACQUES Samuel (21, BFC)

POILLOT Mael (21, BFC)

VALY Laurent (70, BFC)

-100
RAQUIN Guilhem (21, BFC)
WAILLE Martin (39, BFC)
FERCHICHI Wassim (71, BFC)

LUCHEM Olivier (39, BFC)
EL KADRI Hamza (21, BFC)
GUINTANG Léon (71, BFC)

BOUCHARD Frederic (21, BFC)

+100

DESCHAMPS Emmanuel (21, BFC)

AVENIR JUDO BASSIN LEDONIEN

A.S.M. BELFORTAINE

UNION COSNOISE SPORT

EC.JUDO BEAUNOISE

J.C.DECIZOIS

BUDOKAN CHALONNAIS

ALLIANCE DOJO 71

J.C.CHALONNAIS

JC BLETTERANOIS

AUXR_JUDO

JUDO DOJO DE BOURGOGNE

JC SEDELOCIEN

JC D AILLEVILLERS

C.L.E.S.CHEVIGNY ST SAUVEUR

JC BLETTERANOIS

ALLIANCE DOJO 71

AVENIR JUDO BASSIN LEDONIEN

DOJO COTE D ORIEN

MACON JUDO

JUDO CLUB DE MARSANNAY LA COTE

JUDO CLUB DE MARSANNAY LA COTE



+10pts) LEFEVRE Nicolas (58, BFC) UNION SPORT CERCYCOIS

. & TOLLE Francis (39, BFC) JC BLETTERANOIS



